DAVID M. HA	WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)
L. B. WOCDR	, hereinafter called grantor, convey
ofKlamath	, State of Oregon, described as: all that real property situated in the Cou
	14, Resubdivision of Block 23, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION TO KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
	, function of oregon.
and covenant(s) that granted in	
<u>Covenants</u> , con	e owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
and will warrant and defend the s	e owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
The true and actual consid	Pratice for the same, except as shown at
	eration for this transfer is \$ _20,016.79
Dated this	lay of 19 83
	Daniel Mr. A. 1
	DAVID M. HARKEY
STATE OF OREGON, County of	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harkey	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley	<u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>k</u> , <u>19_83</u> personally appeared the above named voluntary act and deed.
David M. Harley	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley	<u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>Notary Public 6</u>
David M. Harley	<u>Klamath</u>) ss. <u>Notary Public 6</u>
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which If consideration	Klamath) ss. <u></u>
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which If consideration	Klamath) ss. <u></u>
David M. Harley instrument to be his instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which If consideration includes other property remains subject or which If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	Klamath) ss. , 19_83_personally appeared the above named voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My
David M. Harley instrument to be <u>his</u> The dollar amount should includ property remains subject or which	Klamath) ss. , 19_83_personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: J-3-86 the purchaser agrees to pay or assume. property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
David M. Harley instrument to be his instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which If consideration includes other property remains subject or which If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property consideration." (Indicate which)	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his instrument to be his * The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which * If consideration includes other property remains of or includes other prosideration." (Indicate which) * WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which * If consideration includes other property remains subject or which * If consideration includes other property remains subject or which * MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which if consideration includes other property remains subject or which MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey TO L. B. Woodburn	Klamith) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which if consideration includes other property remains subject or which MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey TO L. B. Woodburn	Klamath) ss. , 19_83_personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing woluntary act and deed. Before me: Dubban Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which if consideration includes other property remains subject or which MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey TO L. B. Woodburn	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which if consideration includes other property remains subject or which MARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey TO L. B. Woodburn	Klamith) ss. , 19_83_personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing woluntary act and deed. Before me:
David M. Harley instrument to be his The dollar amount should include property remains subject or which If consideration includes other property remains subject or which if consideration includes other property remains subject or which WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL) David M. Harkey TO L. B. Woodburn ter Recording Return to: 25. Woodstream 07 Alimaton Sh Lamath Lack, Oce	Klamath) ss.
David M. Harley instrument to be his instrument to be instret instruent to be	Klamith) ss. , 19_83_personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing and acknowledged the foregoing woluntary act and deed. Before me: